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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 CARTER MILLS HOTEL GROUP OPEN Handicap

1100 metres

01

02
03
04
05

Motorised(Fred E Smith)

Covert Charmour(Mat Reardon)
Winged Warrior(Ricky Vale)
Prince Monashee(Ricky Vale)
Isa Tala(Darryl Johnston)

$13000

Justin P
Stanley

James Orman
Ashley Butler
Micheal Hellyer
Anthony Allen

04 Hazardous Area(Jared Wehlow) Anthony Allen 7 57.0

02:00PM 05 Lavra Qualo(Peter Fleming) Natalea 2 57.0
5 59.0 Summers

06 Miss Charisma(Ricky Vale) Ashley Butler 1 57.0

1 56.0 07 Miss Satine(Jeff Rideout) Justin P 8 57.0
3 555 Stanley

4 550 08 Sister Katie(Clinton Thompson) David Hayse 6 57.0

2 54.0 09  Crimson Kimono(Darryl Johnston) ~ Darren Evans 3 55.5

10  Eldiym(Clinton Garland) Nicole Vuille 4 55.5

2 ADVANCED EXHAUSTS QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $25000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

02
03

04

05
06

Craiglea Wandoo(Krystle
Johnston)

Lucky Clover(Ricky Vale)
Pegunny Kid(Matthew Tremble)

The Girls in Paris(James Rundle)
Craiglea Altise(Krystle Johnston)

Craiglea Thunder(Krystle
Johnston)

James Orman

Micheal Hellyer

Justin P
Stanley

Natalea
Summers

Anthony Allen
Taylor Williams

3 UBET Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate

1050 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08

Aladean(Craig Howell)

Broken Element(Raymond West)
Dragster(Angela Stephens)
Meteor's Man(Jacko Sigvart)

On the Wicket(Kathy Mylne)

Our Single Doubt(Ricky Vale)
The Clang Affair(Alan J Jones)
Urban Spaceman(Ross Shannon)

$13000

Micheal Hellyer
Alex Lawrence
John Stephens

Justin P
Stanley

David Hayse
Ashley Butler
Anthony Allen
Mark Barnham

4 THE CAPRICORNIAN COMMUNITY OWNED BANKING Fillies &
Mares Maiden Plate

1050 metres

01

02 Catch a Glimpse(Clinton Garland)

03

Bulletin Belle(Laurie Clem)

First Plan(John Wigginton)

$13000

Dale Evans
James Orman

Scott
Sheargold

02:35PM 5 KIX FM PRESENTS TAMEAKA POWELL-6 NOVEMBER C,G&E
3 615 Class 1 Handicap
) 1050 metres $13000 04:30PM
5 540 01  Scratchy(Mat Reardon) Justin P 7 59.0
6 54'0 Stanley
' 02  Shigeru Mahogany(Zoe Hohn) Ashley Butler 4 58.5
2 54.0 03 Craiglea Mission(Krystle James Orman 3 575
Johnston)
4 540 04  Airmass(Nippy Seymour) Natalea 5 555
' Summers
1 54.0 . .
05 Curlew(Christopher Maxfield) 2 55.0
06 Solo Soprano(Lyle Rowe) Alex Lawrence 6 55.0
07 Declined(Clinton Garland) Scott 1 54.0
03:10PM Sheargold
1 57.0
BOOK YOUR CHRISTMAS PARTY@CALLAGHAN PARK RACES
7 57.0 F&M Class 1 Handicap
3 57.0 1050 metres $13000 05:10PM
2 57.0 01 Hyper Drive(Tom Button) Taylor Willams 4 59.0
02 Dureeza(Lyle Rowe) Micheal Hellyer 8 58.0
> 370 03 jewellery Thief(Ray Walsh) Ashley Butler 1 56.5
6 57.0 04 Jewel Bangles(Lyn Sullivan) John Stephens 6 56.0
4 570 05 stirling Girl(Clinton Garland) Dale Evans 11 55.5
8 57.0 06 Minto's Lass(Darryl Gardiner) David Hayse 10 55.0
07 Sonador Rose(Victor Vagg) Justin P 5 55.0
Stanley
03:50PM 08  Soul Serenade(Scott Barker) Nicole Vuille 7 54.0
9 57.0 09 Swish Wish(John O'Sing) Natalea 3 54.0
10 57.0 Summers
5 570 10  Savannahzees(Alan J Jones) Anthony Allen 2 54.0
11 Dorsal Fin(Tim Cook) James Orman 9 54.0



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
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Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




